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Livestock market and auction news
Pa. Auction
Summary

of 16Livestock
Auction MarketReports

October 20,1978
CATTLE 5746. Compared

to 7267 last week and 6658 a
year ago. Compared with
last week’s market,
slaughter steers and cows
steady to $l.OO lower.
Slaughter heifers uneven,
mostly steady to weak.
Slaughter bullocks steady to
50 cents lower. Slaughter
bulls steady to $2.00 lower.
High Choice & Prime
slaughter steers 56.00-58.00.
Choice 52.00-57.00, Good
49.00- Standard 45.00
50.50, few Utility 38.00-45.00.
Choice slaughter heifers
49.0054.00, Good 46.0051.00,
Standard 39.0047.00, few
Utility 36.0044.00. Utility &

Commercial slaughter cows
38.0043.00, few to 44.00.
Cutters 36.0041.00. Canner St
L. Cutter 33.00-38.00, Shells
down to 25.00, few choice
slaughter bullocks 51.00
54.50, good 48.00-52.00,
standard 43.50-48.00, few
utility 41.25-45.00. Yield
Grade #l,llOO-2000 lbs. 46.00
53.00, Yield Grade *2, 800
1500lbs. 43.0049.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Good
& Choice 300-750 lbs. steers
52.00- Good St Choice
300-600 lbs. heifers 48.00
56.00, Good & Choice 300-700
lbs. bulls 50.0060.00, Med. St
good 300-750lbs. 40.0050.00.

CALVES 3968. Compared
to 4340 last week and 4300 a
year ago. Vealers steady to
$3.00 higher. Few prime
vealers 90.00-99.00, choice
80.00- good 69.0065.00,
standard St good 90-110 lbs.
70.0080.00, 7090 lbs. 60.00
77.00, few utility 55-110 lbs.
50.0070.00,

FARM CALVES: Active.
Holstein bulls 90-120 lbs.
75.00-95.00. Holstein Heifers
90-130 lbs. 75.00-102.00, few to
120.00.

HOGS 6674. Compared to
7743 last week and 6513 a
year ago. Barrows and gilts
steady to 50 cents lower. US
No. 1-2200-246 lbs. barrows&

gilts 53.75-55.00, few 56.00,
No. 1-3 190-260 lbs. 52.50
54.50. No. 2-3 240-290 lbs.
50.00-53.00. SOWS weak to
1.00 lower. US No. 1-3 300550
lbs. sows 42.00-48.75, few No.
2-3 400650 lbs. 37.0043.00.
BOARS 32.0040.00.

FEEDER PIGS 1878.
Comparedto 1803 last week
and 2358 a year ago. Steady
to strong. US No. 1-3 25-35
lbs. feeder pigs 20.0040.00
per head. No. 1-3 35-50 lbs.
35.0051.00, few No. 1-3 5065
lbs. 48.0055.00.

GRADEDFEEDER PIGS
3185. ALL SALES CWT.
Compared with 1960 head
last week, and 1571 head a
year ago. Feeder pigs
uneven, mostly steady to $lO
lower. US No. 1-2 2540 lbs.
110136.00, 4050 lbs. 120.00
140.00, 5060 lbs. 100.00
115.00; US No. 1-2 8080 lbs.
87.00100.00, US No. 25 2540

r Tjealers""!
I WANTED |
! 7th Largest |
| Seed Corn |I Company in U.S. z
| Choice |I Territories x
| Available. I
| 215-869-2344 \

lbs. 86.00-130.00, 4050 lbs.
90.00113.00; 5070 lb. 80.00
100.00. Utility 3055lbs. 75.00
109.00.

SHEEP 920. Compared to
647 last week and 758 a year
ago. Wooledslaughter lambs
steady to 1.00 lower. Choice
70110 lbs. 55.0062.00, good
60100 lbs. 50.0058.00.
Slaughterewes 12.00-33.00.

Special
Market

SpecialFeeder Calf
AndYearling Sale
October 20,1978
Courtland, Va.

There were 378 head sold.
All cattle were graded by
Representatives „of the
VDACS’s Division of
Markets, Livestock Section
on VDACS standards and
sold by the hundredweight.

STEERS: Choice 350500
lbs. 66.0073.00; 501-600 lbs.
63.5068.75; 601-700 lbs. 62.75-
64.00; 701-800 lbs. 55.50-59.00;
Good 350-500 lbs. 62.5070.00;
501-600 lbs. 63.75-65.25; 601-
700 lbs. 60.0062.50; Medium

‘Dofeag

350500 lbs. 61.0068.00; 501-
600 lbs. 57.0060.00; 601-700
lbs.57.25; 701-800 lbs. 55.75.

HEIFERS:, Choice 350-500
l>s. 52.5057.00; 501600 lbs.
51.0054.00; 601-700 lbs. 52.00
53.00; Good350500 lbs. 53.75-
57.00; 501600 lbs. 51.75-52.75;
601-700 lbs. 51.00-52.75;
Medium 350-500 lbs. 52.00
55.00; 501600 lbs. 51.50.

Special
Market

October 18,1978
SpecialFeeder Calf Sale
(Hereford and Charolais)

Dublin, Va.
There were 737 head sold.

All calves were graded by
Representatives of the
VDAC’sDivision of Markets,
Livestock Section on VDACS
standards and sold by the
hundredweight.

STEERS: Choice 300400
lbs. 78.5079.50; 400500 lbs.
77.7079.00; 500600 lbs. 74.50
78.75. Good300400 lbs. 76.50
81.25; 400500 lbs. 72.72-79.50;
505600 lbs. 69.50-75.50.
Medium 300400 lbs. 70.50

Valley
Livestock

Valley Stockyards
Athens, Pa.

One trip over thefield this
Fall with ORTHO
UNIPEL 20-10-10
Fertilizer saves next

Spring9sfew good days
for com

planting.

v*'

There’s an average of30-40 good
field days in the Fall, 12 in the Spnng So it makes sense to use a
uniform single application of UNIPEL 20-10-10 in the Fall and save
those good Spnng daysfor com planting
UNIPEL 20-10-10 applied in the Fall aids decomposition and stores
nutrients in the soil for Spnng with little or no nsk of Nitrogen loss
on suitable soils So all of the quick-actingNitrogen andPhosphorus
in each UNIPEL pellet gives young plants a fast start in the Spring
The long-lasting forms then provide continuous plant feeding
throughout the growing season
Should Fall slip away, Spnng’s not too late for a uniform single
application of UNIPEL 20-10-10

Chtrtfi

Let’s get together soon to talk about the profit advantages of
ORTHO UNIPEL 20-10-10 in a Fall fertilization program for com

Ortho
FERTRJZERS
Hetpng the World GrowBetter

P. L. ROHRER & BR0„ INC.
SMOKETOWN, PA PH: 717-299-2571

TM s ORTHO CHEVRON*nddesign UNIPEL Reg U S Rjt OH CHVI277 3D

29.00; hogs, 200 to 250 lbs.
50.00-53.50; sows 38.00-43.50;
boars 35.00-40.00; pigs 21.00-
42.50; heifers 42.00-46.00;
steers, good 48.50-50.50;
steers, common 48.00-50.00;

74.00; 405-500 lbs. 62.25-67.75;
505-600 lbs. 60.7563.50. Short
400-500 lbs. 57.00-57.50.

HEIFERS: Choice300-400
lbs. 59.7561.25; 405-500 lbs.
64.2567.00; 505-600 lbs. 59.50-
64.00. Good 300400 lbs. 58.00-
59.50; 405-500 lbs. 63.5064.00;
505-600 lbs. 62.50-65.0Q.
Medium 300400 lbs. 54.50-

bulls 44.00-50.00; cows, good
40.00-44.50; cows, mediunrj
36.50-37.50; cows, poor or
small 28.00-34.00; small
horses to 125.00; ponies 30.00-
50.00; goats21.00-45.00.

58.25; 405-500 lbs. 62.25-64.00;
506-600 lbs. 59.0060.75.

Monday,October 23,1978
Reported receipts of 418

calves, 144 cows, 102 hogs, 44
heifers, 7 sheep, 49 lambs, 26
bulls, and 23 steers. Cattle
market steady and calf
marker high.

Mi

Holstein heifer calves to
118.00; veals 70.00-84.50;
bobs, 90 to 110 lbs. 80.00-
96.00; bobs, 80 lbs. and down
60.00- grassers and
feeders 45.00-64.50; lambs
52.00- sheep 20.00-
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JOHfl DEERE
PfIYSYOU TO
ORDER 1979
TLLfiGE OR HflY
TOOLS 101978:

Getup to s9ooinJohnDeere
dollors plus o toxcredit
Order any new John Deere equipment listed
below before the dates specified and you'll earn
from $75to $9OO in JohnDeere dollars you can
exchange for goods or services at our store
And we’ll give you our best deal on the new tool

What’s more, equipment ordered from our lot
before 1978 ends can mean big savings via
investment tax credit
BUYER BONUS IN JOHN DEERE DOLLARS
FORORDERS SIGNED THROUGH

EQUIPMENT

100 Integral
110 and 111
210
310 340 and 1630
220 230 350 440 1640
330 331 and 360
370

DISKS:

CHISEL PLOWS:
1608 M Integral 1608 R Drawn Rigid

1610 Integral Rigid 1610 Drawn
Rigid (11-foot) 1611 R Drawn Rigid $lOO

1620 Drawn Flexible 1623Drawn
Flexible (23 to 27-foot)

1610 Drawn Flexible (23-foot) 1610
Drawn Rigid Folding (19 foot),
1623 Drawn Flexible (29- to 41-fool) $3OO

1610 Drawn Flexible (29- to 37-foot) $4OO
1650 Folding $9OO

EQUIPMENT FEB. 2>, 1979 JUNE 30. 1979
BALERS;

346 and 410
466 and 510

$2OO
$3OO
$4OO

MOWER/CONDITiONERS:
1207 and 1209
1214
1380

MOWERS:
350 and 450

RAKES:
567 650 and 660
670 and 671

CHOPPER:

SHREDDER:

WINDROWERS:

$450
$6OO
$9OO

$275 P
$350
$550

This offer is subject to equipment availability

ENFIELD EQUIPMENT INC. I
Whiteford.Md. 21160 I
Phone: 301-452-5252 |
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800
830
2280

JAN. 31, 1978 APR. 30, 1979

$75
$125
$2OO
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$350
$5OO
$9OO

$5O
$75

$125
$l5O <

$2OO
$3OO
$550

$125

sl7s'
$250
$550

Ip

S! '

16A

:mSS&

$2OO

$125
$175
$250

$l5O
$2OO
$250

$5O

$5O
$75

$lOO

$125

$250
$350
$4OO

$75
$lOO

$175

$2OO

\0)

SS*J ■

Sb


